Place
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DOSSARD

35
45
48
39
60
61
74
57
36
30
40
54
44
37
49
63
41
42
38
53
43
71
59
52
62
46
32
56
75
55
64
72
58
66
65
33
68
50
77
69
76
51
47
34
31
67
70
73

Nom
MONTCHAMP
AUSTIN
DETTOMA
BESSENAI
DHERAT
LAFARGE
ODOARD
BETON
PINOTEAU
AIT MOUKHAS
OUDELET
CHARBONNEL
GRATTESOL
PENIN
SCHAMME
DUBOIS
TUMMERS
SIMONNIN
MEUNIER
THIVOYON
PIRON
MARNAT
MARCHAND
CHARLIN
TARAMASZ
DUPASQUIER
CHENEL
DANCE
PESTRE
MARTIN
VERNUSSE
PIRAUD
COELLO
GOURBEYRE
LAURENT
COMBRISSON
MIALLET
AUGUY
GENDROT
FOURT
VINSON
CALLIER
DEVERCHERE
FARANDA
BERNARD
JACQUEMOND
PAMART
PODEVIN

PUPILLES - CLASSEMENT GENERAL TNJP 2011

Prénom
ANDY
ELIOTT
BASTIEN
VALENTIN
ENZO
GUILHEM
AXEL
DAMIEN
BASTIEN
MARIK
BENJAMIN
ARTHUR
LEA
JUSTIN
LEA
ALEXANDRE
SIMON
LUCAS
ATHUR
ALEXANDRE
MATHIAS
JEAN
ILONA
REMY
MAXENCE
MARTIN
QUENTIN
CLARISSE
LEO
NATHAN
THOMAS
JORIS
ROMAIN
ARTHUR
HUGO
JUSTIN
RONAN
BENJAMIN
SAMANTHA
VICTORINE
JUSTIN
HELOISE
MYLENE
AGATHE
ROMUALD
YOAN
LANIS
JEREMY
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Club
ECSEL

VOUGY VS

UC PONTCHARRA
VC RAMBERTOIS
AC CUSSET

AC CUSSET

UC TAIN TOURNON
UCA PELUSSIN
AC BAS BERRY
ECSEL

VC RAMBERTOIS
AUVERGNE

VC RAMBERTOIS
AC BAS BERRY
UC PONTCHARRA
AC CUSSET

VC RAMBERTOIS
VC RAMBERTOIS
AC BAS BERRY
GO COSTELLOIS
VC RAMBERTOIS
VV SAVIGNEUX

VC ST ANTOINE GAVOTTE

GO COSTELLOIS
AC CUSSET

VOUGY VS

ECSEL

AUVERGNE

UC MONTMEYRAN
AUVERGNE

VC ROANNAIS

UC TAIN TOURNON

VC ST ANTOINE GAVOTTE

VC AMBERT

VC ROANNAIS
ECSEL

VC AMBERT

GO COSTELLOIS
VC PIERRELATTE
VC AMBERT

VC PIERRELATTE
GO COSTELLOIS
VOUGY VS
ECSEL

ECSEL

VC AMBERT

VC AMBERT

UC TAIN TOURNON

PLACE
VITESSE
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Points
vitesse

300
280
240
260
220
250
210
230
175
195
185
190
200
170
165
180
155
145
160
130
135
65
140
150
120
105
95
115
110
90
100
125
60
85
75
35
80
70
45
50
55
40
25
30
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Place
Scratch
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Points
Scratch

150
140
145
130
150
145
140
135
130
105
135
110
120
125
95
100
115
115
125
120
105
110
85
75
95
100
90
80
80
90
70
50
85
55
65
75
45
60
55
50
65
70
60
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Place
Elimination
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Points
Elimination
200
190
190
180
200
170
180
150
170
160
140
150
120
130
140
120
125
130
90
110
115
160
105
100
105
110
125
115
100
95
80
75
95
85
75
90
70
60
85
80
60
65
70
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Total

650
610
575
570
570
565
530
515
475
460
460
450
440
425
400
400
395
390
375
360
355
335
330
325
320
315
310
310
290
275
250
250
240
225
215
200
195
190
185
180
180
175
155
140
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